2015 MPH Nick's Fishmarket Champtionships
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Lhame
215 Kaho'okele
121 Reichenstein
199 Bartlett
213 Pratt
123 Loyola

209 Moller
149 Ward
8 Van Ammers

44 Owens
94 Evans
133 Buden

217 Cramer
53 Whitford
145 Aki
98 Skolil
127 Rios
92 Gapero Jr.
223 Thomas
23 Whener
1 Ash
179 Keahi
214 Bancaco

154 Pecson
22 Kahookele-Santos

104 Mateo
181 Hamp

75 Yoshikawa
148 Ward
220 Abernathy

Fname
Kalei
Will

Kai
Bobby
Nathan

Andrea
Dane
Fiona

Michael
Carter
Mike

Kekoa
Quinn
Kawika
Shane
JR
Pedro
Brad
R.J.
Deren
Keith
Isaac
Alfred
Triston

Joe

Eric
Hideharu
Dave
Donnie

Partners

Sponsor/Team

Manb ‘E Mano Shark Deterrent

Palafamala Custom Paddles

Craft Model
Pueo
Antares
Antaras
Scorpius XS
Anteras

Scorpius
Puakea Ehukai
Pueo

Fenn Elite Glide
Fenn
Huki

Scorpius XS
Pueo
Ehukai
Scorpius XM
Pueo
Antaras
Scorpius XM
Scorpius XS
Scorpius XS
Pueo
Pegasus
Hurricane
Scorpius

Pueo
Pueo
Pueo
Storm
Scorpius

Division

OC-1 Elite Men
OC-1 Elite Men
OC-1 Elite Men
OC-1 Elite Men
OC-1 Elite Men

OC-1 Elite Women
OC-1 Elite Women
OC-1 Elite Women

Surfski Elite Men
Surfski Elite Men
Surfski Elite Men

LC OC-1 Men 18-39
LC OC-1 Men 18-39
LC OC-1 Men 18-39
LC OC-1 Men 18-39
LC OC-1 Men 18-39
LC OC-1 Men 18-39
LC OC-1 Men 18-39
LC OC-1 Men 18-39
LC OC-1 Men 18-39
LC OC-1 Men 18-39
LC OC-1 Men 18-39
LC OC-1 Men 18-39
LC OC-1 Men 18-39

LC OC-1 Men 40-49
LC OC-1 Men 40-49
LC OC-1 Men 40-49
LC OC-1 Men 40-49
LC OC-1 Men 40-49

Time

01:25:28.11
01:25:37.55
01:26:28.68
01:27:42.35
01:28:32.51

01:47:13.64
01:48:44.13
01:49:23.15

01:26:30.73
01:27:49.73
01:31:46.78

01:29:13.82
01:32:38.67
01:35:15.26
01:35:22.90
01:36:47.47
01:37:03.35
01:40:59.29
01:44:25.43
01:45:23.07
01:51:19.33
01:51:40.56
02:01:05.34
02:17:06.51

01:41:14.71
01:44:47.77
01:46:00.30
01:47:46.51
01:49:06.17



77
78

15
22
24
27
28
34
38
41
43
52
62
67
70
85
89
98

44
54
68
73
88

58
64
65
71
72

80

79

95
103
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27 Starbuck
216 Heen

71 Williams
19 Zajac
218 Olson
131 Barrett
42 Ishikawa
65 Balidoy
62 Balidoy
219 Cordi

9 Donovan
141 Redongo
205 Belen
183 Herrera
35 Cunningham
198 Simonds
194 Green
70 Reich

59 Lara

13 Dionese
203 Bartlett
80 McKinney
555 DeVera

277 Kuck
86 Fanning
193 Conrad
43 Nae'ole
11 DeBoni

40 Donovan
224 Kawaiaea

57 Zajac
25 Johansen

Hannibal
Kelly

David 'Kawika'
Frank
Robert
Chuck
Lee
Reginald
Ricky
Michael
Paul

John Otto
Darrell
Rick

Bill

Mark

Bill
Roland

Biggie
Lou
Tom
Bruce
Wendall

Danielle
Lisa
Cynthia
Kelsey
Catherine
Christine Donovan, Paul
Margie

Marian
Melinda (Mindy)

Palafamala Custom Paddles

Scorpius XS
OC-1

Pueo
Scorpius XS
Pueo

Pueo

Pueo

Pueo

Pueo 2
Pegasas
Scorpius XS
Antares
Scorpius XS
OC-1
Scorpius XM
Storm
Scorpius XM
Scorpius

Kai Waa

Scorpius

Kaiwaa prototype
Scorpius XS
Scorpius

Pueo
Pegasus
Hurricane
Scorpius XS
Pueo

Scorpius XS
Pueo

Scorpius XS
Scorpius XS

LC OC-1 Men 40-49
LC OC-1 Men 40-49

LC OC-1 Men 50-59
LC OC-1 Men 50-59
LC OC-1 Men 50-59
LC OC-1 Men 50-59
LC OC-1 Men 50-59
LC OC-1 Men 50-59
LC OC-1 Men 50-59
LC OC-1 Men 50-59
LC OC-1 Men 50-59
LC OC-1 Men 50-59
LC OC-1 Men 50-59
LC OC-1 Men 50-59
LC OC-1 Men 50-59
LC OC-1 Men 50-59
LC OC-1 Men 50-59
LC OC-1 Men 50-59

LC OC-1 Men 60+
LC OC-1 Men 60+
LC OC-1 Men 60+
LC OC-1 Men 60+
LC OC-1 Men 60+

LC OC-1 Women 18-39
LC OC-1 Women 18-39
LC OC-1 Women 18-39
LC OC-1 Women 18-39
LC OC-1 Women 18-39

LC OC-1 Women 40-49

LC OC-1 Women 50+

LC OC-1 Women 50+
LC OC-1 Women 50+

01:58:13.81
01:58:40.75

01:34:47.87
01:38:38.87
01:39:38.55
01:40:30.11
01:40:35.85
01:43:20.43
01:45:06.30
01:45:46.43
01:46:14.71
01:49:02.90
01:51:45.23
01:53:35.63
01:54:30.86
02:01:50.99
02:05:19.95
02:11:02.16

01:46:53.98
01:49:15.27
01:54:21.35
01:55:35.40
02:05:09.14

01:51:12.18
01:52:10.10
01:52:14.24
01:54:34.90
01:54:38.79

01:59:35.68

01:59:20.38

02:08:14.43
02:22:40.23



26
30
35

13
23

48
75
76
86

33

10
12
16
25

84
112

21

32
47
66
97

100

14

57
63
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69
144

210
87

66
222
63
91

162

Pea
Moyers
Keahi

Brede
McCandless

Balidoy
Leon
Mubhle
Nascimento

Nunez

74 Schmuck

33
143

Rohozisnki
Bogar

221 Alfero

34

Moore

114 Poseley

125 Shipman

163 Arcikauskas

64 Spillman
138 Slate

135 Straatman

31 Mclaughlin

204 Guard
188 Lanias
186 Bolos

Willy
Lee
Bear

Robert
John

Sharon
Kelly
Tanya
Caitlin

Federico

Joseph
Eric
Geoffrey
Ani

Kenneth
Douglas

Kathy

Jonus
Joseph
Darryl
Brandy

Shawna
J.B

Stanford
Robin

Kahookele-Pea, Margie
Dougherty, Kristi
Keahi, Kauanoe

Gilbert, Kingi
Ferris, Harold

Carey, Magdalena
Zarko, Doni
Steadman, Joy
Vanderlaan, Kimberly

Gastaldi, Gastaldi, Arizu, Carey, Giliberto
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waveblade
Tempest
waveblade

Waveblade
waveblade

Waveblade
waveblade
Tempest
Tempest

Tiger Makika

Rose ski
Fenn
Epic
Fenn

EPIC10S
Huki

Fen

Antares
Scorpius
Antares
SIC Eclipse

Hurricane
Ehukai

Hurricane
Scorpius XM

LC OC-2 Coed
LC OC-2 Coed
LC OC-2 Coed

LC OC-2 Men
LC OC-2 Men

LC OC-2 Women
LC OC-2 Women
LC OC-2 Women
LC OC-2 Women

LC OC-6 Open Men

LC Surfski Men 35-54
LC Surfski Men 35-54
LC Surfski Men 35-54
LC Surfski Men 35-54

LC Surfski Men 55+
LC Surfski Men 55+

LC Surfski Women Open

SC OC-1 1st Year Novice Men
SC OC-1 1st Year Novice Men
SC OC-1 1st Year Novice Men
SC OC-1 1st Year Novice Men

SC OC-1 1st Year Novice Women
SC OC-1 Open Men

SC OC-1 Open Men
SC OC-1 Open Men

01:40:04.40
01:41:02.66
01:43:59.69

01:33:11.08
01:39:09.98

01:48:24.79
01:55:57.90
01:56:32.13
02:03:12.81

01:42:34.98

01:32:10.33
01:32:56.65
01:34:55.19
01:40:00.43

02:01:17.69
DNF

01:38:15.03

01:24:54.28
01:30:22.28
01:34:49.53
01:54:09.16

01:57:43.29

01:16:08.27

01:33:27.03
01:34:32.89



69
81

91
92
93
102

40
49
50
60

82

107
108

56
94
104
109
110

111

74

87
90
96
99
105
106

113
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132 Robinson
212 Angel

197 Gomes
68 Guerin
119 Cohen
24 Wood

112 Kohler
200 Ramos
190 Dyson
147 Cano

61 Soon

828 Royse
827 Boyum

820 Riccio
818 St John
832 Gendron
829 Eugenio
836 Riggs

837 Biestman
835 Murphy

826 Sifford
803 Leion
834 Nelson
833 Wnuk
831 Fukayama
804 Babcock

830 King

Vince
Wilson

Lani
Denise
Meryl
Gail

James Kohler, Jane
Susan Eilers, Mike

Jack Ardiente, Dfiennei
John Cano, Lisa
Chilli-Rae Cerrizo, Michelle

Randy
William

Josh
Ron
Martin
Ryan
Jerremy

Jenn

Ryan

Ralf
Gregg
Shep
Lee
Masao
Bill

Margaret (Peggy)

Detroit Surf Co

Ponostyle

Storm
Pegasus

Scorpius XS
Hurricane
Hurricane
Hurricane

Honukai
Tempest
Waveblade
Waveblade

Waveblade

SIC
SIC

SIC

Jimmy Lewis
SIC

Naish

SIC

SIC

SIC

SIC

SIC F-16
SIC
Bullet
SUP

SIC Bullet

Bullet

SC OC-1 Open Men
SC OC-1 Open Men

SC OC-1 Open Women
SC OC-1 Open Women
SC OC-1 Women Open
SC OC-1 Women Open

SC OC-2 Coed
SC OC-2 Coed
SC OC-2 Coed
SC OC-2 Coed

SC OC-2 Women

SC Prone Paddleboard Men
SC Prone Paddleboard Men

SC SUP Stock Men
SC SUP Stock Men
SC SUP Stock Men
SC SUP Stock Men
SC SUP Stock Men

SC SUP Stock Women

LC SUP Unofficial

SC SUP Unlimited Men
SC SUP Unlimited Men
SC SUP Unlimited Men
SC SUP Unlimited Men
SC SUP Unlimited Men
SC SUP Unlimited Men

SC SUP Unlimited Women

01:36:57.26
01:42:57.58

01:48:20.00
01:48:43.33
01:48:47.35
02:04:54.88

01:28:10.57
01:30:57.10
01:31:11.63
01:34:02.35

01:43:30.01

02:08:42.75
02:18:16.33

01:32:55.36
01:49:06.43
02:05:21.07
02:18:25.30
DNF

DNF

01:38:19.10

01:46:23.97
01:48:02.53
01:52:46.32
01:55:43.99
02:07:52.27
02:08:14.48

02:55:10.59



